LM29XXXA
LM29152/29302/29502/29752 High-Current
Low-Dropout Regulators
Features
 High current capability
LM29150/29151/29152/29153——1.5A
LM29300/29301/29302/29303——3A

LM29XXXA
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM29150T-XX TO-220-3 LM29150-XX TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29300T-XX TO-220-3 LM29300-XX TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29500T-XX TO-220-3 LM29500-XX TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29150S-XX/TR TO-263-3 LM29150-XX REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29300S-XX/TR TO-263-3 LM29300-XX REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29152DT/TR TO-252-5 29152 REEL 2000pcs/reel
LM29151T-XX TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29151-XX TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29301T-XX TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29301-XX TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29501T-XX TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29501-XX TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29751T-XX TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29751-XX TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29151S-XX/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29151-XX REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29301S-XX/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29301-XX REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29501S-XX/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29501-XX REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29751S-XX/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29751-XX REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29152T TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29152 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29302AT TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29302A TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29502T TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29502 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29152S/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29152 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29302AS/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29302A REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29502S/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29502 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29153T TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29153 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29303T TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29303 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29503T TO-220-5/TO-220-5-A2 LM29503 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM29153S/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29153 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29303S/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29303 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM29503S/TR TO-263-5/TO-263-5-A2 LM29503 REEL 500pcs/reel
Notes: “ xx ” may be 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V, 5.0V.
Typical Application**
Fixed Output Voltage Adjustable Output Voltag
(*See Minimum Load Current Section)